

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effect of Concentration of NaOH & H2O2, M:L Ratio & Time on Scouring & Bleaching (Single Bath & Double Bath) on Jute Fiber" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mohammad Billal Hossain

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 9, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effect of Concentration of NaOH & H2O2, M:L Ratio & Time on Scouring & Bleaching (Single Bath & Double Bath) on Jute Fiber" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ahmed Saber Shravan

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 9, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effect of Concentration of NaOH & H2O2, M:L Ratio & Time on Scouring & Bleaching (Single Bath & Double Bath) on Jute Fiber" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Salman Farsee

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 9, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effect of Concentration of NaOH & H2O2, M:L Ratio & Time on Scouring & Bleaching (Single Bath & Double Bath) on Jute Fiber" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Emdadul Haq

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 9, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effect of Concentration of NaOH & H2O2, M:L Ratio & Time on Scouring & Bleaching (Single Bath & Double Bath) on Jute Fiber" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Arafat Rahman

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 9, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org